V 3 derstacl fasteners

VADERSTAD GENUINE PARTS - ENGINEERED FOR.PROFESSIONALS
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Since the start in 1962 Vaderstad has been bu1ld1ng world leading agricultural
machinery for the farmers of the world constantly pushing the ‘development when
it comes to new innovations a_nd methods for agriculture.

Vaderstad fasteners are designed and adapted to your Vaderstad machme ina
process where we have been uncompromising in our demands for functional fit
and corrosion resistance.

This brochures will help you find the most popular items from our range of
wear parts, together with the right combination of bolts and nut. Exactly sized
and made from an extra rust proof treated material that can withstand stress,
Véderstad fasteners ensure that your machine performs on top. :

.NOTE! The arficles do not include bolt and nut. These must be ordered séparately: ; =
Feel free to share your opinions or ask us for recommendations and advice. ] ;



Article

NZ Aggressive

Point Agrilla/20 pcs

Standard point 6mm/25pcs
Point Heavy Duty 8mm/20pcs
Point Goose foot 120mm
Point Marathon NZA

Point 15-25 Marathon

NZ Extreme s/n 101-

Point Heavy Duty 8mm/20pcs
Point Marathon NZA

Point Goose foot 120mm

Ferox s/n 101- (Tine 26x15 mm)

Point W:160
Point

Good to
know!

Collar nut — makes work easier
Quick and easy replacement of points thanks to
locking collar nut. The nut is fixed against the socket

which does not damage the paintwork.

Tip! Quick and easy replacement with cordless

screwdriver.

Article number

302300-20
400523-25
192213-20
214000
207053
231775

192213-20
207053
214000

247053
208932

Bolt

496569 x 20
496569 x 25
496569 x 20
496569 x 1
496569 x 1
496569 x 1

496569 x 20
496569 x 1
496569 x 1

496569 x 2
496569 x 2

Nut

51141000021 x 20
51141000021 x 25
51141000021 x 20
51141000021 x 1
51141000021 x 1
51141000021 x 1

51141000021 x 20
51141000021 x 1
51141000021 x 1

51141000021 x 2
51141000021 x 2

Alt. long nut

183039 x 20
183039 x 25
183039 x 20
183039 x1
183039 x1
183039 x1

183039 x 20
183039 x1
183039 x1

183039 x2
183039 x2




Article

TopDown s/n -1649

Point TopDown 50x20

Point Cultivator 80x12 TopDown
Point Cultivator 120x12 TopDown
Point 50mm Low Disturbance
Point 50 mm Marathon

Point 80 mm Marathon

Point 340mm 23° working angle
Point 340mm 8° working angle
Kit wear plate “Marathon”

TopDown s/n 1650-5619, s/n Opus 101-699
Point W:50

Point W:80

Point W: 50/80

Point W:80/120

Point, 120mm

Point, 210mm

Point 50mm Marathon

Point 80mm Marathon

Point 50/80 Marathon

Point BreakMix

Point Deep Loosening

Point 50mm Low Disturbance
Point 340mm 23° working angle
Point 340mm 8° working angle
Kit wear plate “Marathon”

TopDown s/n 1650-5619, Opus s/n 101-699
Guide 50mm

MixIn shin W: 50/80

Guide 80mm

MixIn shin W:80/120

Guide RH 80mm

Guide LH 80mm

Guide RH, Out

Guide LH, Out

Article number

447152
444898
444897
496851
498384
498385
242285
242287
475311

155027
155028
188623
233999
168264
172326
498382
498383
205006
240180
231773
485996
242285
242287
475311

483233
234003
482278
234004
495534
492597
151836
151281

Bolt

152264 x 1, 152265 x 1
152264 x 1, 152265 x 1
152264 x 1, 152265 x 1
152264 x 1, 152265 x 1
152264 x 1, 152265 x 1
152264 x 1, 152265 x 1

50061207000 x 2
50061207000 x 2
50061207000 x 2

152264 x 2
152264 x 2
152264 x 2
152264 x 2
152264 x 2
152264 x 2
152264 x 2
152264 x 2
152264 x 2
152264 x 2
231774 x 3

152265 x 1, 152263 x 1

50061207000 x 2
50061207000 x 2
50061207000 x 2

152265 x 1
152265 x 1
152265 x 1
152265 x 1
152265 x 1
152265 x 1
152265 x 1
152265 x 1

Nut

51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2

51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 3
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2

51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1



Article

TopDown s/n 5620-, Opus s/n 700-
Point W:50

Point W:80

Point W: 50/80

Point W:80/120

Point, 120mm

Point, 210mm

Point 50mm Marathon

Point 80mm Marathon

Point 50/80 Marathon

Point BreakMix

Point Deep Loosening

Point 50mm Low Disturbance
Point 340mm 23° working angle
Point 340mm 8° working angle
Kit wear plate “Marathon”

TopDown s/n 5620-, Opus s/n 700-
Guide 50mm

MixIn shin W: 50/80

Guide 80mm

MixIn shin W:80/120

Guide RH 80mm

Guide LH 80mm

Guide RH, Out

Guide LH, Out

Cultus s/n 10001-

Point W:50

Point W:80

Point W: 50/80

Point 50mm Marathon

Point 80mm Marathon

Point 50/80 Marathon

Point BreakMix

Point 50mm Low Disturbance
Point 340mm 23° working angle
Point 340mm 8° working angle
Kit wear plate “Marathon”

Article number

155027
155028
188623
233999
168264
172326
498382
498383
205006
240180
231773
485996
242285
242287
475311

483233
234003
482278
234004
495534
492597
151836
151281

155027
155028
188623
498382
498383
205006
240180
485996
242285
242287
475311

Bolt

152265 x 2
152265 x 2
152265 x 2
152265 x 2
152265 x 2
152265 x 2
152265 x 2
152265 x 2
152265 x 2
152265 x 2
231774 x 3
152265 x 1, 152263 x 1
50061207000 x 2
50061207000 x 2
50061207000 x 2

152266 x 1
152266 x 1
152266 x 1
152266 x 1
152266 x 1
152266 x 1
152266 x 1
152266 x 1

152264 x 1
152264 x 1
152264 x 1
152264 x 1
152264 x 1
152264 x 1
152264 x 1
152264 x 1, 152266 x 1
50061207000 x 2
50061207000 x 2
50061207000 x 2

Nut

51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 3
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2

51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1

51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2
51171200011 x 2



Article Article number Bolt Nut

Cultus s/n 10001-

Guide 80 mm MixIn 217601 152266 x 1 51171200011 x 1
Guide 50 mm MixIn 234028 152266 x 1 51171200011 x 1
Guide cultivator tine RH Outer 452958 152266 x 1 51171200011 x 1
Guide cultivator tone LH Outer 452959 152266 x 1 51171200011 x 1

Cultus HD s/n 14000-

Point W:50 155027 152265 x 2 51171200011 x 2
Point W:80 155028 152265 x 2 51171200011 x 2
Point W: 50/80 188623 152265 x 2 51171200011 x 2
Point 50mm Marathon 498382 152265 x 2 51171200011 x 2
Point 80mm Marathon 498383 152265 x 2 51171200011 x 2
Point 50/80 Marathon 205006 152265 x 2 51171200011 x 2
Point BreakMix 240180 152265 x 2 51171200011 x 2
Point 50mm Low Disturbance 485996 152265 x 2 51171200011 x 2
Point 340mm 23° working angle 242285 152265 x 2 51171200011 x 2
Point 340mm 8° working angle 242287 152265 x 2 51171200011 x 2
Kit wear plate “Marathon” 475311 152265 x 2 51171200011 x 2

Cultus HD s/n 14000-

Guide 80mm 482278 152266 x 1 51171200011 x 1

Guide 50mm 483233 152266 x 1 51171200011 x 1

Guide RH, Out 151836 152266 x 1 51171200011 x 1

Guide LH, Out 151281 152266 x 1 51171200011 x 1
Good to

know!

Mounting made easy

Vaderstad’s QuickChange System completely
relieves you from tools for mounting knife tools
on CrossBoard. The blades are easy to adjust into
different positions for desired aggressivity.




Article

Swift s/n 101-

Point W:50

Point W:80

Point W: 50/80

Point 50mm Marathon

Point 80mm Marathon

Point 80 mm Marathon Edge
Point 50/80 mm Marathon Edge
Point Goose foot, 240mm

Swift s/n 101-
Guide 50mm

Guide 80mm

Guide RH 80mm
Guide LH 80mm
MixIn Shin W:50/80
MixIn Shin W:80/120

Good to
know!

Article number

155027
155028
188623
498382
498383
269626
269630
165038

492603
481615
495534
492597
234002
240777

With our extensive range of full cut out points, there’s
something for all your needs. The GooseFoot point is designed
to cut all weeds across the full width of the machine. For our
larger Cultus, Opus and TopDown cultivators, we have wing
shares that, together with a cultivator point, form the perfect
combination for weed cutting and mixing. The wing share

are also available as Marathon. All our points are design for
full cutting and have the same profile to ensure maximum

durability while providing the perfect cut.

Bolt

152263 x 1
152263 x 1
152263 x 1
152263 x 1
152263 x 1
152263 x 1
152263 x 1
152263 x 1

152263 x 1
152263 x 1
152263 x 1
152263 x 1
152263 x 1
152263 x 1

0Old Goosefoot

Nut

51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1

51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1
51171200011 x 1

New Goosefoot




Article

Points Crossboard

Point 45mm, straight

Point 45mm, bended

Point 100mm, straight

Point 100mm, bended

Point 120mm, bended Left

Point 120mm, bended Right

Point 150mm, straight

Point 150mm, bended

Point 150mm, straight side

Point 150mm, bended knife mount
Point 150mm, bended knife mount Left
Point 150mm, bended knife mount Right
Point 200mm, bended Left

Point 200mm, bended Right

Wear plate for roller scraper
Wear plate Steel, wide (long)
Wear plate Steel

Wear plate Steel, extra wide
Wear plate Steel, standard
Wear plate Steel, wide

Wear plate Steel, double Steel
Wear plate rubber, standard
Wear plate rubber CR

Wear plate rubber CS

Article number

419998
419997
419996
419999
474619
474620
425586
423910
425587
440603
442008
442009
440694
440695

450318
450928
451345
451404
451762

199952
467951

468660
465826

Bolt

50061203521 x 2
50061203521 x 2
50061203521 x 2
50061203521 x 2
50061203521 x 2
50061203521 x 2
50061203521 x 2
50061203521 x 2
50061203521 x 2
50061203521 x 2
50061203521 x 2
50061203521 x 2
50061203521 x 2
50061203521 x 2

50061203021 x 1
50061203021 x 1
50061203021 x 1
50061203021 x 1
50061203021 x 1
50061203021 x 1
50061203021 x 1
50061203021 x 1
50061203021 x 1

Nut

51011200021 x 2
51011200021 x 2
51011200021 x 2
51011200021 x 2
51011200021 x 2
51011200021 x 2
51011200021 x 2
51011200021 x 2
51011200021 x 2
51011200021 x 2
51011200021 x 2
51011200021 x 2
51011200021 x 2
51011200021 x 2

51011200021 x 1
51011200021 x 1
51011200021 x 1
51011200021 x 1
51011200021 x 1
51011200021 x 1
51011200021 x 1
51011200021 x 1
51011200021 x 1



Article

Other items

Point twisted left CK

Point twisted right CK

Point twisted 70mm LH Cultus
Point twisted 70mm RH Cultus
Wing share Cultus

Point GooseFoot RD S/N -3039
Point 65mm CS old

Point 120mm CS old

Point Vibroflex XT

Point Marathon 18mm NZC
Wheel scraper

Point

Point

Marker Point

Point Marathon 25mm Ripper
Point Marathon 25mm stiff pins
Point RexiusTwin

Wear plate marker

Point Ripper, 25st

10

Article number

201060
201061
201387
201388
201860
202052
301192
301196
304472
306090
307002
400889
408894
415227
423023
423023
457243
465162
421488-25

Bolt

404826 x 2

404826 x 2

401966 x 1, 404826 x 1
401966 x 1, 404826 x 1
404826 x 1,404827x 1
414557 x 1

401966 x 1, 404826 x 1
401966 x 1, 404826 x 1
412971 x 2

415161 x 1
50061203021 x 1
410545 x 2

496569 x 1
50001201621 x 1
50001207021 x 2
50001007021 x 2, 442571 x 2
404827 x 2
50061203521 x 2
Includes bolt and nut

Nut

51011200021 x 2
51011200021 x 2
51011200021 x 2
51011200021 x 2
51011200021 x 2
51141000021 x 1
51011200021 x 2
51011200021 x 2
413722 x 2

407303 x 1

51011200021 x 1
51001000021 x 2
407303x 1

51011200021 x 2
51011000021 x 2,
413722 x 2

51011200021 x 2






MOdUlar p Oi nt SW=Swift, TD=TopDown, OS=Opus, CS=Cultus

system brings
versatility

With our Point configurator, you
can specialize your TopDown,
Swift, Opus and Cultus to your
specific conditions.

17
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Marathon points with hard metal
enforcement lasts up to 10 times
longer.
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20

30

40

SW TD, OS, CS TD, OS, CS

50mm 50mm 80mm 50mm 80mm
BreakMix 50/80mm 50/80mm 80mm

I 240mm 340mm (8°) 340mm (23°)

TD, OS, CS

120mm

210mm

TD, OS, (

120mm

120mm

Slices off weeds.

Slices off weeds.

Slices off weeds.
Mixes and raises
the uppermost
soil layer.

Slices up and
mixes the
uppermost soil
layer. Good for
controlling
mice.

Mixes pow
fully in shal
cultivatio



°S TD, OS, CS TD, OS, CS, SW TD, OS, CS, SW TD, OS, CS
120mm gomm | 8% 1 120mm | 8omm | 15 | 120mm | 8omm | 150 | 120mm
80/120mm 80mm 50/80mm BreakMix
er- Mixes power- Full mixing with Allround Mixes top soil
low fully in shallow reduced traction cultivation. and breaks
n. cultivation. requirements. up dense soil

layers below.

TD, OS, CS

LowDisturbance

TD, OS, CS

50mm

DeepLoosening DeepLoosening

50/ 80/
il 8omm | 80MM | 150mm

120mm

Breaks up dense Cultivates and
soil layers. mixes to depth.
Improves
drainage.




Article

Cultivating discs

Disc CrossCutter Disc D:450mm

Disc CrossCutter Disc Aggressive D:450mm
Disc CrossCutter Disc D:510mm

Disc CrossCutter Disc Aggressive D:510mm
Disc V55 Do:432mm

Disc V55 D: 450mm

Disc V55 D: 470mm

Disc V55 D:510mm

Disc V55 D: 610mm

Disc V55 D:410mm, convex

Disc DO:452mm

Disc D:450mm

Disc convex D:410mm RD V55

Good to
know!

When to change your discs*?

Article number

208020
243333
208022
231133
459608
466947
179857
170097
154626
156660
156661
159965
451372

Bolt

461262 x 4
461262 x 4
461262 x 5
461262 x 5
461262 x 4
461262 x 4
461262 x 4
461262 x 5
461262 x 5
461262 x 4
461262 x 4
461262 x 4
50001201621 x 5

410 mm
Seeding with no interference

14

390-370 mm
Order new discs

355 mm
Replace discs



Article

Coulter discs

Disc V55 D:410mm, flat

DISC RD 370mm s/n -702 V55
DISC 370mm RD s/n 703-1499 V55
Disc flat D:410mm RD V55

Disc D:380mm V55 Spirit

Disc D:410mm

Good to
know!

Article number

159937
451792
451793
451371
184452
180078

Replace the bolts when you change the disc

The distance between the bolts and the disc has a direct
impact on the result. Therefore, we recommend that you
replace the bolts at the same time as you replace the discs.
New bolts ensure proper fixing throughout the life span of

the disc.

Bolt

461262 x 4
50001201621 x 5
50001201621 x 5
50001201621 x 5
175360 x 1
50001201621 x 5

=10 Nm

Tm

15



CrossCutter Disc

450mm

‘{:bi 2-3cm
{:j 450mm

Light soil

Medium soil

510mm

_4::; 3-5cm
{:j 510mm

Light soil

Medium soil

CrossCutter Disc Aggressive

450mm

‘{:}i 2-3cm
{:j 450mm

Heavy soil

510mm

_{:}_ 3-5cm
i}
{:j 510mm

Heavy soil

@

Lig

Medit
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e TrueCut disc

mm 470mm

5>-12cm '{:b_i 5-13cm

450mm {:j 470mm

t soil Light soil

1m soil Medium soil
Heavy soil

r lrj £ ;“f __."r ; ! JF .)_.
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TrueCut disc

510mm

'{:_}E 5-13cm
{j 510mm

Light soil

Medium soil

Heavy soil

TrueCut disc

610mm

'{:?i 5-13cm
{ij 610mm

Light soil

Medium soil

Heavy soil




Parts Catalogue

Vaderstad Parts Catalogue provides access to detailed
information about the genuine parts that make your
Vaderstad machine perform at its highest level.

Read more at:
partscatalogue.vaderstad.com

18
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Vaderstad Genuine Parts
- Engineered for professionals

VADERSTAD




